DATA ACCESS REQUEST GROUP (DARG) MEETING DATES 2024

	Submission & Payment Deadlines*
	Meeting Dates
	Outcome Dates
(Although this can vary depending on complexity of application)

	Thursday 11th January
	Thursday 18th January
	Thursday 25th January

	Thursday 15th February
	Thursday 22nd February
	Thursday 29th February

	Thursday 14th March
	Thursday 21st March
	Thursday 28th March

	Thursday 11th April
	Thursday 18th April
	Thursday 25th April

	Thursday 9th May
	Thursday 16th May
	Thursday 23rd May

	Thursday 13th June
	Thursday 20th June
	Thursday 27th June

	Thursday 11th July
	Thursday 18th July
	Thursday 25th July

	Thursday 8th August
	Thursday 15th August
	Thursday 22nd August

	Thursday 12th September
	Thursday 19th September
	Thursday 26th September

	Thursday 10th October
	Thursday 17th October
	Thursday 24th October

	Thursday 14th November
	Thursday 21st November
	Thursday 28th November

	Thursday 12th December
	Thursday 19th December
	Friday 27th December



*HQIP encourages applications & payment to be submitted as early as possible, due to limited capacity within the DARG sessions.
